How to change air filter on RENAULT KOLEOS (HY_) – replacement guide



This video shows the replacement procedure of a similar car part on another vehicle

Important!

This replacement procedure can be used for: RENAULT KOLEOS (HY_) 2.0 dCi, RENAULT KOLEOS (HY_) 2.0 dCi 4x4

The steps may slightly vary depending on the car design. This tutorial was created based on the replacement procedure for a similar car part on: NISSAN Qashqai / Qashqai +2 I (J10, NJ10) 1.6



- Microfibre towe
- Fender cover

Replacement: air filter – RENAULT KOLEOS (HY_). AUTODOC recom

- Follow the terms, recommendations and requirements of the part operation provided by the manufacturer
 All work should be done with the engine stopped.

Replacement: air filter - RENAULT KOLEOS (HY_). Take the following steps: 1
Open the bonnet. 2





club.autodoc.co.uk



over the air intake hose with a microfibre towel to prevent dust and dirt from getting into the system.





teplacement: air filter - RENAULT KOLEOS (HY_). Tip:

• Before cleaning the air filter cover and housing, cover the air duct parts, mass airflow sensor (if available), throttle valve with a clean cloth.

club.autodoc.co.ul 4-7

Remove the microfibre towel from the air intake hose





- Check out the correct location of the filter element. Do not skew.
 RENAULT (NCLEO) (HY) It's important to only use high-quality filters.
 During installation, make sure to prevent dust and dirt from getting into the air filter housing.



Replacement: air filter – RENAULT KOLEOS (HY_). AUTODOC experts recommend: Do not apply excessive force when installing the part. Otherwise you may damage the fasteners.



12
Remove the fender protection cover.
13
Close the hood.
Well done!
View more tutorials
club autodoc.co.uk
6-7

AUTODOC — top quality and affordable car parts online AUTODOC mobile app: Great deals and convenient shopping



A great selection of spare parts for your car Air filter: a wide selection Disclaimer:

The document contains only general recommendations that may be useful for you when you perform repair or replacement work. AUTODOC shall not be liable for any loss, injury, damage of property occurring in the repair or replacement process due to incorrect use or misinterpretation of the provided information.

AUTODOC shall not be liable for any possible mistakes and uncertainties in this guide. The information provided is for information purposes only and cannot replace advice from specialists.

AUTODOC shall not be liable for incorrect or hazardous usage of equipment, tools and car parts. AUTODOC strongly recommends to be careful and observe the safety rules when performing repair or replacement works. Remember: usage of low quality auto parts does not guarantee you the appropriate level of road safety.

© Copyright 2022 – All the contents of this website, in particular texts, photographs and graphics, are protected by copyright. All rights, including reproduction, publication, editing and translation rights, are reserved by AUTODOC GmbH.

lub.autodoc.co.uk